497
Price
Quantity Discount Rate
Quantity
Rate
1~19
—
50~99

T
T 0.125
Order Example
D
D 1.00
Selection Criteria: 1: When D <_ 2.38, D >_ V + 0.125   When D >_ 2.39, D >_ V + 0.250      2: D _< 2.38 for U-FWASSH.
    U-FWASSH (440C stainless type) may be discolored due to the hardening process.
Part  No.
U-FWASB
Order Example
T
T 0.2510
V
V 0.500
D
D 2.00
Price
Quantity Discount Rate
Quantity
Rate
1~19
—
50~99
10%
20~49
5%
100~
15%
Material Hardness Standard ConfigurableSurface Treatment
1045 Steel
304 Stainless Steel
1045 Steel
440C Stainless Steel
-
Black Oxide